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All courses are required

Contemporary Issues in Healthcare

Seminars in Health Sciences

Qualitative research

Research Methodology

Applied Biostatistics

Systematic Review and Meta-Analysis

Comprehensive examination

Thesis

Code

HS702

HS795

HS701

HS794

HS703

HS705

HS700

HS799

Level

4to09

Credit hours

Pass/Fail

12



